
CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad

200401032872 (671380-H)

Ibra' Payment Illustrative Schedule for Fixed Rate Financing

Programme Name:

Facility Type:

Terms of the financing are as follows:

Bank's Purchase Price (BPP)/ Principal:

Financing Tenure (months):

Ceiling Profit Rate (CPR):

Effective Profit Rate (EPR):

Bank's Sale Price (BSP - Based on CPR):

Montly Instalment Amount (Based on EPR):

No. of 

Payment

Payment 

Date

Monthly 

Instalment

Profit 

Payment

Principal 

Payment

Unearned 

Profit

Outstanding 

Principal

Outstanding 

BSP

0 01-07-20 186,278.22      300,000.00    486,278.22    

1 04-08-20 4,032.00   875.00           3,157.00   185,403.22      296,843.00    482,246.22    

2 04-09-20 4,032.00   865.79           3,166.21   184,537.43      293,676.79    478,214.22    

3 04-10-20 4,032.00   856.56           3,175.44   183,680.87      290,501.35    474,182.22    

4 04-11-20 4,032.00   847.30           3,184.70   182,833.57      287,316.64    470,150.22    

5 04-12-20 4,032.00   838.01           3,193.99   181,995.57      284,122.65    466,118.22    

21 04-04-22 4,032.00   685.65           3,346.35   169,873.07      231,733.14    401,606.22    

22 04-05-22 4,032.00   675.89           3,356.11   169,197.19      228,377.03    397,574.22    

23 04-06-22 4,032.00   666.10           3,365.90   168,531.09      225,011.13    393,542.22    

24 04-07-22 4,032.00   656.28           3,375.72   167,874.80      221,635.42    389,510.22    

25 04-08-22 4,032.00   646.44           3,385.56   167,228.37      218,249.85    385,478.22    

26 04-09-22 4,032.00   636.56           3,395.44   166,591.81      214,854.41    381,446.22    

27 04-10-22 4,032.00   626.66           3,405.34   165,965.15      211,449.07    377,414.22    

28 04-11-22 4,032.00   616.73           3,415.27   165,348.42      208,033.80    373,382.22    

29 04-12-22 4,032.00   606.77           3,425.23   164,741.65      204,608.56    369,350.22    

30 04-01-23 4,032.00   596.77           3,435.23   164,144.88      201,173.34    365,318.22    

PENJANA Tourism Financing-i

Term Financing-i

300,000.00

84

15.00%

3.50%

486,278.22

4,032.00

Disclaimer: This schedule indicates the ideal payment of instalments by customer. The values illustrated above 

may change according to a number of variables such as promptness of payments by customer, different amount of 

disbursement and prepayments.



CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad

200401032872 (671380-H)

No. of 

Payment

Billing 

Date

Monthly 

Payment

Profit 

Payment

Principal 

Payment

Unearned 

Profit

Outstanding 

Principal

Outstanding 

BSP

0 01-07-20 186,278.22      300,000.00    486,278.22    

1 04-08-20 4,032.00   875.00           3,157.00   185,403.22      296,843.00    482,246.22    

2 04-09-20 4,032.00   865.79           3,166.21   184,537.43      293,676.79    478,214.22    

25 04-08-22 4,032.00   646.44           3,385.56   167,228.37      218,249.85    385,478.22    

26 04-09-22 4,032.00   636.56           3,395.44   166,591.81      214,854.41    381,446.22    

27 04-10-22 4,032.00   626.66           3,405.34   165,965.15      211,449.07    377,414.22    

Unearned Profit = RM166,591.81

Outstanding BSP = RM381,446.22

Instalment due but unpaid at 26th instalment = RM4,032.00

Ta'widh (Compensation) = RM0.00

Early Settlement Charges = RM0.00

Formula:

Rebate (Ibra') = Unearned Profit - Early Settlement Charges

= RM166,591.81 -  RM0.00

= RM166,591.81

Settlement amount = Oustanding BSP + *Other amounts due to the Bank - Ibra'

= RM381,446.22 + RM 0.00 - RM166,591.81

= RM214,854.41

*Other amounts due to the Bank i.e Ta'widh (Compensation), Stamping Duties, Disbursement Fees, Takaful 

Contribution and others related cost.

Illustration on the application of formula: Early settlement of financing

Customer approached CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad for early settlement at the 26th instalment. The early settlement 

charges are not imposed on the customer. Extract of the payment schedule:


